Jun 23 2024 (18:32) India Rail Info

Ahmedabad - SSS Hubballi Special Fare Summer Special/07312 - Exp - SWR
PUNE/Pune Junction to DWR/Dharwad
10h 50m - 539 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 21:25 0 |1 0 63 |52 |WR
2 ANND |Anand Junction 22:26 22:28 2m |4 |1 65 73 |40 |WR
3 BRC Vadodara Junction 22:57 23:02 5m [0 |1 100 |60 (36 |WR
4 |ST Surat 07:12 01:17 5m [0 (2 [230 |70 (59 |WR
5 |VAPI |Vapi 02:38 02:40 2m |0 |2 325 |84 |27 |WR
6 |BOR |Boisar 03:30 03:32 2m [0 (2 [395 |80 WR
7 BSR Vasai Road 04:10 04:15 5m |7 (2 |446 |38 |7 |WR
8 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 05:20 05:23 3m |0 |2 |487 (51 |9 CR
9 PUNE |Pune Junction 08:05 08:10 5m |0 |2 625 |55 [560 |CR
10 [STR |Satara 10:50 10:55 5m [0 (2 |771 |66 [635 |CR
11 [SLI Sangli 12:50 12:55 5m [0 (2 |898 |12 |[558 |CR
12 |MRJ  [MirajJunction 13:30 13:35 5m |0 (2 [905 |58 (549 |CR
13 |GPB |Ghataprabha 14:58 15:00 2m (0 |2 [984 |53 (626 |SWR
14 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 16:05 16:10 5m [0 [2 |1042 |62 |747 |SWR
15 (LD Londa Junction 17:00 17:02 2m (0 |2 1094 (36 [635 |[SWR
16 |DWR |Dharwad 19:00 19:02 2m [0 (2 [1164 |28 |[737 |SWR
17 |UBL  |SSS Hubballi junction 19:45 0 (2 |1184]- 627 |SWR
(Hubli)

Jun 23 2024 (18:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




